
2021-2022
Boone Elementary School

Faculty and Staff List

Principal: Mr. Baker
816-349-3616
ahbaker@center.k12.mo.us

Secretary
Linda Morris

816-349-3614
lmorris@center.k12.mo.us

Office Clerk
Kristina Peister
816-349-3619

kpeister@center.k12.mo.us

Nurse
Sheila Toner

816-349-3617
SToner@center.k12.mo.us

Counselor
Chandra Fellls
816-349-3652

Cfells@center.k12.mo.us

Social Worker/504 Building Coordinator

Jenny Morris
816-349-3680

JMorris@Center.k12.mo.us

Behavior Interventionist

816-349-3652

KG Mary Coleman
816-349-3649

MColeman@center.k12.mo.us

Alicia Breeden
816-349-3657

ABreeden@center.k12.mo.us

Shelly Butcher
816-349-3648

SButcher@center.k12.mo.us
1st Joshlyn Million

816-349-3647
JMillion@center.k12.mo.us

Sydney Craddock
816-349-3626

SCraddock@center.k12.mo.us
2nd Diya Carr

816-349-3632
DCarr@center.k12.mo.us

Inger Lillis
816-349-3456

ilillis@center.k12.mo.us

Lydia Gomes
816-349-3639

LGomes@center.k12.mo.us

3rd Bridget Unger
816-349-3646

BUnger@center.k12.mo.us

Nikita Jackson
816-349-3659

NJackson@center.k12.mo.us

Courtney Ball
816-349-3650

coball@center.k12.mo.us

4th Megan Barrett
816-349-3641

MBarrett@center.k12.mo.us

Mark Cowie
816-349-3628

MCowie@center.k12.mo.us
5th Kate Babbs

816-349-3643
KBabbs@center.k12.mo.us

Jessica Reno
816-349-3651

JReno@center.k12.mo.us

Art
Tracie Loux

816-349-3633
TLoux@center.k12.mo.us

Music
Jon Pierson

816-349-3660
jpierson@center.k12.mo.us

PE
Matthew Braaten

816-349-3630
MBraaten@center.k12.mo.us

ALPS
Beth Bix

816-349-3655
bbix@center.k12.mo.us

Teaching & Learning Coach
Sasha Grossman

816.349-3631
Sgrossman@Center.k12.mo.us

Title1 Reading
Jane Westring
816-349-3658

jwestring@center.k12.mo.us

Speech
Emily Anker

816-349-3623
EAnker@center.k12.mo.us

Speech
Jennifer Haile
816-349-3653

JHaile@center.k12.mo.us

Special Education
Alicia Prifti

816-349-3645
APrifti@Center.k12.mo.us

Special Education
Ann Dusenbery
816-349-3636

ADusenbery@center.k12.mo.us

Special Education
Rachel Franks
816-349-3644

RFranks@center.k12.mo.us

Special Education
Brie Jackson
816-349-3642

BJackson@center.k12.mo.us
Special Education

Jessica Hodges
816-349-3627

JHodges@center.k12.mo.us

Special Education
Charlie Grable
816-349-3682

CGrable@center.k12.mo.us

Library Clerk
Rebekah Martin
816-349-3621

RMartin@center.k12.mo.us

District Elementary Librarian
Erin Sharp

816-349-3307
ESharp@center.k12.mo.us
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